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THE MONEY TRAIL
date type amount balance description

2/5/2016 9:52:39 Player Donation -28,806,210,000.00 ISK 2,048,514,620,470.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/5/2016 9:52:24 Player Donation -11,228,170,000.00 ISK 2,077,320,830,470.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/5/2016 9:52:12 Player Donation -7,406,835,000.00 ISK 2,088,549,000,470.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/5/2016 9:51:57 Player Donation -5,641,649,249.00 ISK 2,095,955,835,470.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/5/2016 9:51:43 Player Donation -13,077,517,204.00 ISK 2,101,597,484,719.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/5/2016 9:51:34 Player Donation -37,526,292,873.00 ISK 2,114,675,001,923.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/5/2016 9:51:19 Player Donation -6,205,440,000.00 ISK 2,152,201,294,796.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/5/2016 9:51:09 Player Donation -19,007,921,846.00 ISK 2,158,406,734,796.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/5/2016 9:50:54 Player Donation -51,749,370,000.00 ISK 2,177,414,656,642.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/5/2016 9:48:48 Player Donation -21,394,325,000.00 ISK 2,229,164,026,642.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/5/2016 9:48:36 Player Donation -8,484,156,755.00 ISK 2,250,558,351,642.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/5/2016 9:48:25 Player Donation -49,515,250,000.00 ISK 2,259,042,508,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/5/2016 9:48:05 Player Donation -93,930,000,000.00 ISK 2,308,557,758,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/4/2016 22:56:59 Player Donation -30,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,402,487,758,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Black Omega SecurityDESC: ship fund

2/4/2016 22:56:16 Player Donation -12,625,000,000.00 ISK 2,432,487,758,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/4/2016 22:56:05 Player Donation -10,352,500,000.00 ISK 2,445,112,758,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/4/2016 22:54:34 Player Donation -12,733,684,774.00 ISK 2,455,465,258,397.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/4/2016 22:54:21 Player Donation -11,110,000,000.00 ISK 2,468,198,943,171.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/4/2016 22:54:07 Player Donation -7,653,780,000.00 ISK 2,479,308,943,171.32 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/4/2016 3:11:25 Corp Withdrawal 979,893,699,411.96 ISK 2,486,962,723,171.32 ISK Corporation Account Withdrawal for I Want ISK Corp payable to Nigerian Banker PrinceDESC: Delivery Wages

2/4/2016 2:48:40 Player Donation -90,962,620,000.00 ISK 1,507,069,023,759.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/4/2016 2:48:29 Player Donation -98,509,021,667.00 ISK 1,598,031,643,759.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/4/2016 2:48:15 Player Donation -31,439,949,751.00 ISK 1,696,540,665,426.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/3/2016 23:53:13 Player Donation -78,805,250,000.00 ISK 1,727,980,615,177.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 23:53:01 Player Donation -13,130,000,000.00 ISK 1,806,785,865,177.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 23:52:49 Player Donation -55,015,103,495.00 ISK 1,819,915,865,177.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/3/2016 22:10:01 Player Donation -7,635,600,000.00 ISK 1,874,930,968,672.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/3/2016 22:09:47 Player Donation -19,910,635,000.00 ISK 1,882,566,568,672.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/3/2016 22:09:31 Player Donation -5,506,490,040.00 ISK 1,902,477,203,672.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/3/2016 22:09:18 Player Donation -13,726,333,290.00 ISK 1,907,983,693,712.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Illustrious Banker

2/3/2016 22:09:03 Player Donation -42,772,490,000.00 ISK 1,921,710,027,002.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/3/2016 22:08:52 Player Donation -75,717,401,266.00 ISK 1,964,482,517,002.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/3/2016 22:08:36 Player Donation -6,868,000,000.00 ISK 2,040,199,918,268.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/3/2016 22:08:21 Player Donation -8,455,545,739.00 ISK 2,047,067,918,268.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/3/2016 22:08:03 Player Donation -8,156,709,500.00 ISK 2,055,523,464,007.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/3/2016 22:07:52 Player Donation -5,055,555,000.00 ISK 2,063,680,173,507.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

2/3/2016 22:07:37 Player Donation -22,471,490,000.00 ISK 2,068,735,728,507.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 22:07:18 Player Donation -26,366,050,000.00 ISK 2,091,207,218,507.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 22:07:05 Player Donation -13,747,110,000.00 ISK 2,117,573,268,507.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 22:06:48 Player Donation -45,015,563,010.00 ISK 2,131,320,378,507.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

2/3/2016 22:05:39 Player Donation -250,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,176,335,941,517.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to thebowofapolloDESC: SAMC recruitment and starter escro

2/3/2016 22:04:47 Player Donation -50,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,426,335,941,517.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sons of Anarchy Rainy Day FundDESC: alliance recruitment and starter fund

2/2/2016 23:44:11 Player Donation -55,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,476,335,941,517.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Boson DubstepDESC: plex and spy fund

2/2/2016 23:09:44 Player Donation -8,655,157,556.00 ISK 2,531,335,941,517.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

2/2/2016 23:09:27 Player Donation -78,402,046,705.00 ISK 2,539,991,099,073.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank
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2/2/2016 1:56:08 Player Donation -91,124,325,865.00 ISK 2,618,393,145,778.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/2/2016 1:56:02 Player Donation -96,602,068,423.00 ISK 2,709,517,471,643.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

2/2/2016 0:56:44 Player Donation -6,513,094,888.00 ISK 2,806,119,540,066.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/2/2016 0:56:32 Player Donation -19,628,170,401.00 ISK 2,812,632,634,954.36 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

2/1/2016 16:53:16 Corp Withdrawal 406,670,589,456.77 ISK 2,832,260,805,355.36 ISK Corporation Account Withdrawal for I Want ISK Corp payable to Nigerian Banker PrinceDESC: Delivery Wages

1/30/2016 20:27:44 Player Donation -15,507,831,182.00 ISK 2,425,590,215,898.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 19:51:32 Player Donation -14,746,000,000.00 ISK 2,441,098,047,080.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 19:51:18 Player Donation -31,106,520,916.00 ISK 2,455,844,047,080.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/30/2016 19:51:05 Player Donation -35,106,465,096.00 ISK 2,486,950,567,996.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

1/30/2016 18:57:00 Player Donation -18,933,042,870.00 ISK 2,522,057,033,092.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 18:56:43 Player Donation -29,607,175,244.00 ISK 2,540,990,075,962.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

1/30/2016 18:56:31 Player Donation -9,674,252,214.00 ISK 2,570,597,251,206.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

1/30/2016 17:57:00 Player Donation -50,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,580,271,503,420.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to KIATolonDESC: additional fee for scout plex

1/30/2016 17:47:18 Player Donation -6,107,975,000.00 ISK 2,630,271,503,420.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 17:47:05 Player Donation -117,599,337,165.00 ISK 2,636,379,478,420.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/30/2016 17:19:36 Player Donation -31,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,753,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Take a Number.DESC: wardec contract + Fees

1/30/2016 17:18:50 Player Donation -31,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,784,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Commonwealth MercenariesDESC: wardec contract + Fees

1/30/2016 6:30:06 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,815,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to VuurionekDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:28:10 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,835,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jump Drive Appreciation SocietyDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:26:43 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,845,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to V0LTADESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:25:59 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,865,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sundrota KinDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:25:18 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,875,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Elite pilotsDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:24:38 Player Donation -15,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,885,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Suddenly Corporation.DESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:24:12 Player Donation -30,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,900,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Hax.DESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:23:40 Player Donation -45,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,930,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to D0nnieDark0DESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:22:41 Player Donation -5,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,975,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to KIATolonDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:22:16 Player Donation -25,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,980,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Black Omega SecurityDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:21:26 Player Donation -105,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,005,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to psychotic tendencies holdingsDESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:20:03 Player Donation -30,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,110,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sabre ADESC: contract payment

1/30/2016 6:05:37 Player Donation -29,728,885,380.00 ISK 3,140,978,815,585.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 5:39:50 Player Donation -79,334,998,775.00 ISK 3,170,707,700,965.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/30/2016 5:39:37 Player Donation -15,191,664,135.00 ISK 3,250,042,699,740.59 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/29/2016 20:30:07 Corp Withdrawal 629,555,928,344.31 ISK 3,265,234,363,875.59 ISK Corporation Account Withdrawal for I Want ISK Corp payable to Nigerian Banker PrinceDESC: Delivery Wages

1/29/2016 1:20:26 Player Donation -90,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,635,678,435,531.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to viperkick

1/29/2016 1:20:13 Player Donation -100,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,725,678,435,531.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to viperkick

1/29/2016 1:19:57 Player Donation -70,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,825,678,435,531.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Striker85 ArmyofOne

1/29/2016 1:19:26 Player Donation -50,500,000,000.00 ISK 2,895,678,435,531.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/29/2016 1:19:09 Player Donation -46,178,607,839.00 ISK 2,946,178,435,531.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/29/2016 1:18:52 Player Donation -76,618,565,960.00 ISK 2,992,357,043,370.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

1/29/2016 1:18:33 Player Donation -24,862,237,564.00 ISK 3,068,975,609,330.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/29/2016 1:18:21 Player Donation -65,870,089,403.00 ISK 3,093,837,846,894.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/29/2016 1:18:02 Player Donation -56,800,761,050.00 ISK 3,159,707,936,297.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/28/2016 23:52:48 Player Donation -15,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,216,508,697,347.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Lucia DenniardDESC: 5 month contract for secure timerboard

1/28/2016 10:41:12 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,231,508,697,347.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Pandemic Horde Inc.DESC: Newbie skillbook and ship funds

1/27/2016 22:31:20 Player Donation -500,000,000.00 ISK 3,251,508,697,347.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Take a Number.DESC: wardec fees

1/27/2016 22:30:51 Player Donation -500,000,000.00 ISK 3,252,008,697,347.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Commonwealth MercenariesDESC: wardec fees

1/26/2016 9:48:35 Player Donation -13,732,652,903.00 ISK 3,252,508,697,347.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/26/2016 9:48:24 Player Donation -7,077,070,000.00 ISK 3,266,241,350,250.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/26/2016 9:48:09 Player Donation -9,532,000,878.00 ISK 3,273,318,420,250.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank
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1/26/2016 9:47:55 Player Donation -12,150,715,734.00 ISK 3,282,850,421,128.28 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/25/2016 23:37:49 Corp Withdrawal 578,992,732,225.16 ISK 3,295,001,136,862.28 ISK Corporation Account Withdrawal for I Want ISK Corp payable to Nigerian Banker PrinceDESC: Delivery Wages

1/25/2016 22:56:05 Player Donation -54,861,301,306.00 ISK 2,716,008,404,637.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Makeleth Riatu Solette

1/25/2016 22:55:52 Player Donation -82,912,625,538.00 ISK 2,770,869,705,943.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

1/25/2016 22:19:25 Player Donation -37,379,830,878.00 ISK 2,853,782,331,481.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/25/2016 22:19:13 Player Donation -47,933,205,421.00 ISK 2,891,162,162,359.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/25/2016 22:18:59 Player Donation -38,425,856,587.00 ISK 2,939,095,367,780.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/25/2016 22:18:41 Player Donation -80,000,000,000.00 ISK 2,977,521,224,367.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Galvixor

1/25/2016 22:18:23 Player Donation -131,874,055,252.00 ISK 3,057,521,224,367.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

1/25/2016 22:17:52 Player Donation -20,291,146,463.00 ISK 3,189,395,279,619.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

1/25/2016 21:46:03 Player Donation -45,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,209,686,426,082.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Boson DubstepDESC: contract payment

1/24/2016 18:37:00 Player Donation -42,507,749,437.00 ISK 3,254,686,426,082.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

1/24/2016 18:36:45 Player Donation -10,640,821,205.00 ISK 3,297,194,175,519.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to PDX Banker

1/24/2016 18:00:21 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,307,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sabre ADESC: cap fund (go out and conqure)

1/24/2016 17:53:31 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,327,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sabre ADESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 18:52:33 Player Donation -5,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,337,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Suddenly Corporation.DESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 18:40:07 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,342,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to SmartickDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 17:29:27 Player Donation -9,500,000,000.00 ISK 3,362,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Commonwealth MercenariesDESC: wardec fees

1/23/2016 17:28:59 Player Donation -9,500,000,000.00 ISK 3,372,334,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Take a Number.DESC: wardec fees

1/23/2016 15:24:34 Player Donation -26,433,538,829.00 ISK 3,381,834,996,724.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/23/2016 14:55:24 Transaction Tax -17,535,000.00 ISK 3,408,268,535,553.12 ISK SCC Transaction Tax

1/23/2016 14:55:24 Market Transaction 2,338,000,000.00 ISK 3,408,286,070,553.12 ISK Sold 2 Erebus InterBus SKIN (Permanent) to Rommi Kevlar at 1,169,000,000.00 ISK/unit

1/23/2016 13:45:31 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,405,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Boson DubstepDESC: SRP fund

1/23/2016 13:43:40 Player Donation -105,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,415,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to psychotic tendencies holdingsDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:35:52 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,520,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jump Drive Appreciation SocietyDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:35:10 Player Donation -20,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,530,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to V0LTADESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:34:08 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,550,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Elite pilotsDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:33:33 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,560,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Buhhdust PrincessDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:33:00 Player Donation -5,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,570,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to KIATolonDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:32:49 Player Donation -25,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,575,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Black Omega SecurityDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:31:34 Player Donation -30,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,600,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Hax.DESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:31:00 Player Donation -45,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,630,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to D0nnieDark0DESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 13:30:16 Player Donation -10,000,000,000.00 ISK 3,675,948,070,553.12 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Sundrota KinDESC: contract payment

1/23/2016 3:33:13 Corp Withdrawal 1,322,570,714,710.59 ISK 3,685,948,070,553.12 ISK Corporation Account Withdrawal for I Want ISK Corp payable to Nigerian Banker PrinceDESC: Not RMT

1/22/2016 23:37:23 Player Donation -62,593,505,263.00 ISK 2,363,377,355,842.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/22/2016 23:37:06 Player Donation -50,127,440,430.00 ISK 2,425,970,861,105.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Jutland bank

1/22/2016 21:32:14 Player Donation -148,918,594,194.00 ISK 2,476,098,301,535.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Daniel Rahl

1/22/2016 21:15:41 Player Donation -11,196,569,003.00 ISK 2,625,016,895,729.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/22/2016 21:15:30 Player Donation -24,072,241,544.00 ISK 2,636,213,464,732.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

1/22/2016 21:15:16 Player Donation -7,708,275,249.00 ISK 2,660,285,706,276.53 ISK Donation from Nigerian Banker Prince to Vanguard Bank

